
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 20, 2010

AMA Supercross

DALLAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  1214.8741

351 S. Sewell  215.8202

124 R. Clark  1115.8593

247 T. Parks  1316.0864

198 J. Saylor  716.3915

809 K. Calderini  416.4036

804 J. Langford  616.5087

149 C. Hinson  916.5318

713 C. Cook  816.5699

888 H. Meyer  416.71410

384 C. Schlacht  1216.91511

466 K. Moore  417.15512

816 R. Meyer  417.24613

304 B. Ripple  517.31514

921 M. Rivas  617.51215

643 J. Oswald  817.54416

147 C. Miller  617.57217

192 C. Lansing  517.57718

662 T. Bannister  417.80219

993 T. Allred  317.94920

253 A. Smith  918.02621

616 K. Phenix  619.42622

229 J. Loop  848.20723

501 S. Wennerstrom  1148.40524

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  717.4581

247 T. Parks  1317.5242

198 J. Saylor  1017.7683

149 C. Hinson  917.9354

124 R. Clark  1117.9725

192 C. Lansing  918.1356

351 S. Sewell  918.1617

304 B. Ripple  618.1938

229 J. Loop  1218.3859

501 S. Wennerstrom  1118.52210

147 C. Miller  718.58811

713 C. Cook  518.60812

466 K. Moore  618.68113

662 T. Bannister  1118.70414

804 J. Langford  618.71015

384 C. Schlacht  818.75716

809 K. Calderini  718.80217

816 R. Meyer  618.83318

643 J. Oswald  318.92519

888 H. Meyer  418.95320

253 A. Smith  719.03221

921 M. Rivas  319.29622

993 T. Allred  719.36723

616 K. Phenix  220.74924

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  719.1931

351 S. Sewell  420.3022

198 J. Saylor  1020.4213

247 T. Parks  720.4524

124 R. Clark  920.4725

304 B. Ripple  620.5386

662 T. Bannister  820.6327

229 J. Loop  620.7158

149 C. Hinson  1120.8259

147 C. Miller  821.12610

466 K. Moore  821.14211

501 S. Wennerstrom  1121.18412

816 R. Meyer  621.21613

809 K. Calderini  721.39814

713 C. Cook  821.40815

192 C. Lansing  921.42016

804 J. Langford  1121.44017

888 H. Meyer  321.47818

643 J. Oswald  421.57519

384 C. Schlacht  821.60020

921 M. Rivas  621.64221

993 T. Allred  622.25922

253 A. Smith  322.36023

616 K. Phenix  424.11824
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